Position Other Positions Held
Division Dean

Computer Operating
Technician

Scheduling Technician
Library Media Technician
Library Media Technician
Library Media Technician
Senior Secretary

Library Media Technician
Library Media Clerk

Library Media Clerk

Library Media Clerk

Community College District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Department

Library and
Instructional Support

Library and
Instructional Support

Library and
Instructional Support

Library and
Instructional Support

Library and
Instructional Support

Library and
Instructional Support

Library and
Instructional Support

Library and
Instructional Support

Library and
Instructional Support

Library and
Instructional Support

Library and
Instructional Support

Total Wages

$146,962

$72,429

$71,624

$63,928

$62,751

$55,068

$52,510

$52,217

$23,894

$19,710

$11,280

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,181
$17,416
$21,120
$11,431
$11,211
$13,678
$14,884
$17,375
$10,981

$3,419

$778



