Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Division Dean		Rio Hondo Community College District	Library and Instructional Support	\$146,962	\$28,181
Computer Operating Technician		Rio Hondo Community College District	Library and Instructional Support	\$72,429	\$17,416
Scheduling Technician		Rio Hondo Community College District	Library and Instructional Support	\$71,624	\$21,120
Library Media Technician		Rio Hondo Community College District	Library and Instructional Support	\$63,928	\$11,431
Library Media Technician		Rio Hondo Community College District	Library and Instructional Support	\$62,751	\$11,211
Library Media Technician		Rio Hondo Community College District	Library and Instructional Support	\$55,068	\$13,678
Senior Secretary		Rio Hondo Community College District	Library and Instructional Support	\$52,510	\$14,884
Library Media Technician		Rio Hondo Community College District	Library and Instructional Support	\$52,217	\$17,375
Library Media Clerk		Rio Hondo Community College District	Library and Instructional Support	\$23,894	\$10,981
Library Media Clerk		Rio Hondo Community College District	Library and Instructional Support	\$19,710	\$3,419
Library Media Clerk		Rio Hondo Community College District	Library and Instructional Support	\$11,280	\$778